Cousins Lobster Food Truck menu

Category ltem Price

Entrees
Connecticut Roll $24
Lobster Tacos (3) $15
Maine Roll $24
Lobster Bisque $8
Lobster Tots $21
Lobster Quesadilla $21
Lobster Grilled Cheese $20
New England Clam Chowder $8
Lobster Tail & Tots $21
Crab Roll $20
Kids Meal $10

Sides/Apps
Tots $5

Cape Cod Chips $3



Dessert

Drinks

Whoopie Pie

Maine Root Soda

Canned Soda

Bottled Water

$5

$4

$3

$2



